Position

Janitor Supervisor

Janitor Foreman

Janitor Foreman

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Total Wages

$99,122

$91,480

$80,286

$74,787

$74,774

$72,592

$71,957

$70,737

$69,622

$69,607

$68,062

$67,498

$66,389

$66,275

$65,762

$65,603

$62,315

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$51,843

$50,524

$55,170

$37,132

$52,525

$51,820

$50,886

$42,413

$52,525

$43,282

$49,747

$45,972

$45,191

$41,930

$50,839

$44,904

$34,028



Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

Janitorial Support

$62,172

$60,229

$60,012

$52,202

$25,614

$21,719

$20,790

$15,995

$14,627

$11,326

$8,193

$48,987

$49,938

$29,171

$42,449

$33,272

$9,583

$11,508

$5,553

$6,705

$3,526

$3,024



