Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution	
Janitor Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$99,122	\$51,843	
Janitor Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$91,480	\$50,524	
Janitor Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$80,286	\$55,170	
Janitor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$74,787	\$37,132	
Janitor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$74,774	\$52,525	
Janitor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$72,592	\$51,820	
Janitor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$71,957	\$50,886	
Janitor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$70,737	\$42,413	
Janitor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$69,622	\$52,525	
Janitor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$69,607	\$43,282	
Janitor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$68,062	\$49,747	
Janitor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$67,498	\$45,972	
Janitor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$66,389	\$45,191	
Janitor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$66,275	\$41,930	
Janitor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$65,762	\$50,839	
Janitor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$65,603	\$44,904	
Janitor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$62,315	\$34,028	

Janitor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$62,172	\$48,987
Janitor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$60,229	\$49,938
Janitor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$60,012	\$29,171
Janitor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$52,202	\$42,449
Janitor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$25,614	\$33,272
Janitor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$21,719	\$9,583
Janitor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$20,790	\$11,508
Janitor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$15,995	\$5,553
Janitor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$14,627	\$6,705
Janitor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$11,326	\$3,526
Janitor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Janitorial Support	\$8,193	\$3,024